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1757 Golf Club Anne Cho 4/8 4/26 5/15 8/14 TS 5/1 n/a n/a n/a 9 11 35 21 21 0 0 0 0 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 West Winery Norah Argodale 4/4 4/20 5/10 8/1 TS 5/3 5/18 6/7 7/27 15 14 54 50 49 0 0 0 0 10 48 41 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Academies of Loudoun NEW Conrad Varblow 4/22 5/7 5/22 8/14 TS 5/14 5/28 6/11 7/14 12 9 22 22 18 0 0 0 0 7 18 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Algonkian Golf Course - Back Nine Sharon Crowell 4/3 4/24 5/17 8/9 TS 4/26 5/19 6/6 7/17 14 10 45 40 40 0 0 0 0 14 67 59 57 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Algonkian Golf Course - Front Nine Luke High 4/11 4/27 5/18 7/25 TS 5/2 5/12 6/4 8/2 16 10 40 39 39 0 0 0 0 19 87 83 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ashby Ponds Bill Davis 5/14 8/8 TS April May June June 12 3 15 14 13 0 0 0 0 4 21 15 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Avonlea Trail 1 Eric Auld 4/14 4/21 5/11 5/11 HW 5/26 7/28 8/10 8/10 14 1 5 5 5 1 5 5 5 1 3 3 3 3 18 5 5 0 0 0 0

Avonlea 2 Tanya Finch TS 10 1 5 4 0 1 5 5 5 2 10 10 9 1 4 3 0 2 6 6 6

Avonlea 3  [No TASF this year] Andy & Donna Crook

Banshee Reeks - Goose Creek Trail Jessie Pickard 4/12 6/7 6/28 8/9 TS 5/3 5/24 6/14 6/14 10 4 17 8 7 0 0 0 0 3 17 17 17 1 7 7 0 0 0 0 0

Banshee Reeks - Greenway Trail Elizabeth Len 4/6 4/24 5/11 6/29 HW 5/11 6/1 6/17 6/17 11 3 13 13 13 0 0 0 0 2 10 5 5 3 12 8 8 0 0 0 0

Belmont Greene Rob Lalumondier 4/10 4/30 5/18 8/9 HW 6/20 7/5 7/20 8/15 10 7 23 15 11 1 6 6 6 4 14 14 14 5 15 15 15 0 0 0 0

Birchwood Cindy Vough 4/6 4/19 5/10 8/15 TS 5/10 6/1 6/14 6/14 14 8 36 33 24 0 0 0 0 5 16 7 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 5 0

Bolen Park Thomas Letonja 4/5 4/23 5/19 7/29 TS 4/26 5/11 6/1 6/23 27 4 75 68 68 0 0 0 0 0 61 53 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brambleton Golf Course Sarah McDade 4/14 8/11 TS 5/1 6/12 14 17 72 55 53 0 0 0 0 3 17 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brambleton NE Liz Padgett 3/30 4/19 5/11 7/6 TS 5/11 5/18 6/15 7/13 9 2 10 10 5 0 0 0 0 4 21 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brambleton Northstar Paul Thamasett 15 8 31 31 28 0 0 0 0 16 82 78 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brambleton Pond Rich Wailes 4/22 5/10 5/31 7/28 TS 4/23 5/7 5/24 7/26 7 3 15 15 14 0 0 0 0 9 42 34 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brambleton SE Frank Gerlando 5/21 6/4 6/25 7/9 TS 12 10 8 7 7 1 1 1 0 3 6 4 2 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Brambleon SW Sarah Jones 4/27 5/11 6/3 8/15 TS 4/27 5/16 6/15 7/20 13 5 21 21 20 3 9 6 6 7 33 33 31 2 0 0 0 1 7 7 7

Broadlands Community Center NEW Karen McKevitt HW 6/22 7/6 7/23 7/23 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0

Claude Moore Park Norman Gresley 4/18 5/12 5/24 5/24 TS 5/12 6/1 N/A N/A 16 1 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 5 24 7 0 3 18 16 0 0 0 0 0

Dobbins Creek Betty Hedges 5/8 9/3 14 13 32 16 15 0 0 0 0 3 10 7 7 9 38 28 21 0 0 0 0

Eliza Davis Daphne Allison 4/13 5/4 TS 4/27 5/18 6/10 8/17 8 2 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 7 27 26 17 3 13 13 8 1 5 5 4

Farmwell Station MS Manju Gomathinayagam 5/23 6/16 5 2 7 7 7 1 5 5 5 2 8 7 7 0 0 0 0 1 4 4 4

Franklin Park North Carole Myers-Rakes 3/30 4/13 5/3 8/2 HW 5/3 5/25 6/4 8/27 12 5 17 14 13 0 0 0 0 4 18 14 10 9 53 51 51 5 27 25 24

Franklin Park South Corinne Day 4/3 5/5 7/5 HW 5/12 5/25 11 4 15 12 8 0 0 0 0 6 27 22 15 8 40 21 21 0 0 0 0

Gateway Community Church Jan Crerie TS 4/30 5/16 6/10 6/17 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 28 28 28 1 3 3 3 0 0 0 0

Hanson Park Nida Davis 4/14 5/3 5/17 7/19 TS 5/30 6/8 6/20 7/13 14 7 26 18 18 0 0 0 0 23 76 54 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hartland NEW Jutka Terris 5/9 5/28 6/20 TS 5/9 5/28 5 1 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 2 7 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ida Lee Back Meadow A Jim Baney 4/13 4/29 5/18 7/21 TS 5/7 6/1 N/A N/A 12 6 27 17 17 0 0 0 0 3 11 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ida Lee Back Meadow Trail B Mary Dorsey-Lee 4/11 4/28 5/19 7/21 TS 4/27 5/13 6/1 7/21 13 3 11 11 11 0 0 0 0 2 9 9 9 2 12 12 12 0 0 0 0

Ida Lee Native Tree Trail Jesse Edwards 8 5 15 12 12 0 0 0 0 1 5 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Janelia Research Campus NEW Heather Dionne 4/14 5/5 5/22 7/15 TS 4/29 5/14 6/2 7/15 9 4 13 12 12 1 8 7 7 6 26 26 22 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 5

Isaak Walton League Josef van Wyk 4/6 4/20 5/9 8/8 HW 5/11 5/25 6/10 8/27 11 21 63 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 9 5 5 0 0 0 0

Lakepoint Laura Colby 4/7 4/27 5/28 8/31 TS 5/5 5/23 6/13 7/27 10 5 23 22 19 3 1 0 0 8 36 15 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LCPS Admin Trail Chad Green 4/20 5/6 5/15 5/15 TS 5/6 5/19 6/6 6/6 6 3 8 4 4 1 5 4 4 2 8 5 5 0 0 0 0 2 9 9 9

LCPS High School Foxridge Ryan Machelor 4/5 4/26 5/16 8/2 HW 5/30 6/21 7/6 12 5 23 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 5 0 0 0 0

Loudoun Aquiary Conrad Varblow 4/5 4/26 5/5 7/12 TS 5/17 5/31 6/14 6/15 12 10 36 29 29 0 0 0 0 7 26 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Loudoun Golf & Country Club Thomas/Donna Martz 3/31 4/14 5/18 7/21 TS 5/26 6/16 7/14 7/14 9 11 46 46 46 0 0 0 0 2 7 7 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Loudoun Valley Estates/Lyndora Bharghava Matcha 4/7 4/28 5/28 5/28 TS 4/28 5/23 6/23 6/23 10 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 11 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lovettsville Park Keith Nusbaum 3/14 3/20 4/5 7/13 TS 4/1 4/15 5/4 7/20 14 11 30 25 21 0 0 0 0 25 95 78 69 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lowes Island Nicole Fainsan 4/14 5/3 5/14 7/4 TS 5/3 5/18 5/30 7/21 6 2 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 3 14 12 12 2 6 6 7 0 0 0 0

Morven Park Cathy Lemmon 4/4 4/21 5/13 8/7 TS 5/1 5/20 6/10 8/9 20 23 103 95 95 0 0 0 0 6 32 29 29 2 10 10 10 0 0 0 0

National Recreation & Parks Association (NRPA) John & Marylou Whisler 4/8 4/20 5/6 5/8 TS 5/4 5/20 6/10 6/10 14 13 35 32 30 0 0 0 0 4 19 16 16 3 10 10 10 0 0 0 0

Oatlands Historic Trust Rebecca Hutchings 3/13 3/27 4/14 8/3 TS 4/5 4/20 5/7 7/24 11 15 48 46 46 0 0 0 0 10 44 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Philips Farm Avery Wood 4/8 4/27 6/2 8/17 HW 6/14 6/20 7/2 8/17 9 10 33 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 22 17 17 0 0 0 0

Regency of Ashburn Monica Cunningham TS 5/12 6/1 6/19 6/25 8 2 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 15 15 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

River Creek Cathy Lemmon 4/3 4/18 5/9 7/27 TS 4/21 5/8 6/3 7/25 20 11 46 40 37 2 12 12 12 17 77 66 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rust Sanctuary Dori Rhodes 4/12 5/2 5/18 5/18 HW 5/2 2/23 6/14 9/6 14 3 15 5 5 0 0 0 0 3 15 11 11 22 116 109 106 0 0 0 0

Senior Center of Leesburg Carolyn Snyder & Eli Florance 4/23 5/7 5/21 5/28 HW 5/14 5/26 6/4 6/13 6 2 8 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 25 24 0 0 0 0

South Riding Trail Michael Sciortino/Frank Gardner 4/20 5/2 5/23 7/13 HW 5/3 5/17 6/7 8/30 30 3 12 12 9 6 9 3 3 20 66 60 54 30 71 67 61 1 0 0 0

Sunset Hills Sally Brenton 4/4 4/20 5/10 8/30 TS 5/4 5/22 6/12 6/20 10 13 54 43 39 0 0 0 0 2 10 10 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suzanne R Kane Nature Preserve NEW Heather Dionne 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10 10 10 1 4 4 4

Sweet Run Bug Strip Margaret Clapp 11 9 39 35 32 0 0 0 0 9 37 22 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sweet Run Meadow Loop Kiley Chung 4/3 4/19 5/11 8/22 TS 5/11 5/25 6/8 6/30 14 16 51 36 35 0 0 0 0 7 35 25 19 5 19 8 8 0 0 0 0

Temple Hall Farm Scott and Tamara McDonald 4/4 4/21 5/18 8/23 TS 4/24 5/11 6/1 8/2 22 10 41 31 27 0 0 0 0 25 127 113 103 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tuscarora High School Allison Hubbard 3/30 4/15 5/3 6/14 TS 4/27 5/18 6/1 6/30 10 8 37 26 25 1 7 0 0 12 54 41 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Willowsford Grange Emily Lawrence 4/20 5/4 5/25 6/10 HW 5/11 5/25 6/10 6/29 10 4 18 15 13 0 0 0 0 3 13 13 13 5 19 16 16 0 0 0 1

Willowsford Grove Emily Lawrence 4/12 5/3 5/17 8/16 HW 5/31 6/7 6/21 6/28 7 6 23 23 18 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 2 1 3 3 3 0 0 0 0

Willowsford Greens NEW Emily Lawrence TS 5/3 5/25 6/15 6/22 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 25 24 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Willowsford Grant Emily Lawrence 3/29 4/13 5/4 7/12 TS 4/24 5/3 5/25 7/26 12 8 37 36 36 0 0 0 0 8 34 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zephaniah Vineyards Diane Nastase 4/27 5/11 TS 22 16 69 58 54 0 0 0 0 15 68 57 54 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

County Name: Loudoun COUNTY TOTALS 3/13 3/20 4/5 9/3 -- Leave blank -- 4/1 - TS 4/15 - TS 5/4 -TS 9/6 - HW 739 426 1642 1372 1281 22 73 54 53 389 1729 1450 1329 169 569 479 432 19 77 70 64
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